
Tender ID NO.PBMC/244  

PRESS NOTICE 

 

NOTICE INVITING e- TENDER 

  

The Executive Engineer-II (Works), PBMC invites on behalf of Chairperson, Port Blair 

Municipal Council, online Item Rate e-tenders from the approved and eligible Contractors of the 

CPWD, APWD, ALHW,MES and P&T for the following work:- 

    

    Estimated Cost : ₹. 14,39,800/-  rrrr. 1,29,80,594/- 

     

    Earnest Money :  ₹. 28,796/- 

 

 
                                                                                           

     

 -sd- 

  Executive Engineer-II (Wks), 

Municipal Council 

Port Blair. 

11-27/EE-II/Wks/MC/2018-19/100   Dated 03/09/2018                   

 North & Middle Andaman 

 

NIT No.   05/EE-II/Wks/MC/2018-19 

 

    Name of work:  Construction of Retaining wall from main road to Shri. Hari 
Mohan Jag Mohan house for length of 35mtrs only at South 
Point in Ward No-10. 

 

 

 

     

    Period of Completion :    04 months 

 

 

Bid Document Publishing Date:    06/09/2018     

 

 

Bid Document Download/Start Date:  06/09/2018    

 

 

Bid Submission Start Date:   06/09/2018        

 

 

Bid Submission End Date:    28/09/2018   (15:00 hrs)   

 

 

Bid Opening Date:       01/10/2018  (16:00 hrs)      

 

 

The e-Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the Web Site 

eproc.andaman.gov.in  


